
Adrian College (17-4-1, 14-1 NCHA) -vs- St. Norbert College (15-6, 12-3 NCHA)
2/2/2024 at De Pere, Wis.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 2/2/2024
Start: 7:05 pm
Time: 2:06
Attendance: 661
Location: De Pere, Wis.
Officials: Referee: Ross Van Zeeland; Linesman: Shane Dillon;
Linesman: Steve Gurchinoff; Goal judge: Brent Martin

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Adrian College 1 2 1 4
St. Norbert College 0 1 0 1

AC: Mathew Rehding (2); John Kaljian (1); Ryan Pitoscia (1)
SNC: Logan Dombrowsky (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type AC SNC
1st 18:41 AC Mathew Rehding Bradley Somers, Jaden Shields PP 1 0
2nd 04:45 AC Ryan Pitoscia Matt Couto EV 2 0
2nd 05:32 SNC Logan Dombrowsky Adam Stacho, Liam Fraser PP 2 1
2nd 07:34 AC Mathew Rehding Jacob Suede, Jaden Shields PP 3 1
3rd 18:59 AC John Kaljian Jacob Suede EV 4 1

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st SNC Mark Snarr 02:00 TRIPPING 17:28 PP
2nd AC Casey Gerstein 02:00 INTERFERENCE 01:01 PP
2nd AC Julien Jacob 02:00 ELBOWING 05:25 PP
2nd SNC Gustav Portillo 02:00 BOARDING 06:51 PP
2nd AC Alec Lovisek 02:00 HIGH STICKING 13:12 PP
3rd SNC Calvin Hanson 02:00 ELBOWING 04:31 PP
3rd AC Mathew Rehding 02:00 BOARDING 13:17 PP
3rd AC Mathew Rehding 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT 13:17



Individual
Adrian College 4

St. Norbert College 1

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
4 Ben Loreto 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Will Bowman 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Austin Clyne 0 0 0 0 - - 0

RW 10 Zachary Heintz 0 0 1 0 - - 0
11 Riley Murphy 0 0 2 0 - - 0
12 Jacob Suede 0 2 0 0 - - 0

C 13 Bradley Somers 0 1 3 0 - - 0
LW 14 Mathew Rehding 2 0 5 0 - 2-12 0

16 Theo Thrun 0 0 1 0 - - 0
17 John Kaljian 1 0 2 0 - - 0
18 Connor May 0 0 4 0 - - 0

D 20 Jaden Shields 0 2 1 0 - - 0
22 Matt Couto 0 1 2 0 - - 0
24 Alec Lovisek 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
28 Cam Babiak 0 0 0 0 - - 0
29 Casey Gerstein 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0

G 33 Dershahn Stewart 0 0 0 0 - - 0
34 Ian Amsbaugh 0 0 0 0 - - 0
36 Ryan Pitoscia 1 0 1 0 - - 0

D 44 Julien Jacob 0 0 4 0 - 1-2 0
Totals 4 6 27 0 0-0 5-18 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Jordan Strand 0 0 1 0 - - 0
3 Dayton Deics 0 0 3 0 - - 0

D 6 Cooper Morris 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Mark Snarr 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

RW 9 Will Stromp 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Braden Lindstrom 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Logan Dombrowsky 1 0 3 0 - - 0
12 Liam Fraser 0 1 7 0 - - 0

C 17 Carter Hottmann 0 0 3 0 - - 0
18 Curtis Hammond 0 0 3 0 - - 0
19 Calvin Hanson 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
21 Byron Hartley 0 0 2 0 - - 0
22 Ian Famulak 0 0 1 0 - - 0

D 23 Michael Black 0 0 2 0 - - 0
LW 24 Brock Baker 0 0 1 0 - - 0

25 T.J. Koufis 0 0 1 0 - - 0
26 Gustav Portillo 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
27 Bryan Gilman 0 0 1 0 - - 0
28 Adam Stacho 0 1 4 0 - - 0

G 39 Hunter Garvey 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 1 2 34 0 0-0 3-6 0

Adrian College Goalkeeping St. Norbert College Goalkeeping

Adrian College Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
33 Dershahn Stewart W 60:00 1 0 33

Totals 1 0 33

St. Norbert College Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
39 Hunter Garvey L 57:50 3 0 23
TM TEAM 2:10 0 1 0

Totals 3 1 23

Adrian College Faceoffs St. Norbert College Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.


